
D U R A B L E      DY N A M I C      U LT R A  LOW  P R O F I L E      V I R T UA L LY  I N D E ST R U C T I B L E

Introducing the ultra low profile 
RUSH™ Foot now in sizes 22-30cm!

	 �SMOOTH ROLL-THROUGH
	� DYNAMIC TOE-OFF
	� EXTREMELY DURABLE
	� 81/86 CODING POTENTIAL

ALL THE ABILITIES OF THE RUSH87™ IN JUST OVER 2”!

PROFILE INFORMATION BUILD HEIGHT

Weight Limit 360lbs/163kg Heel Rise Size Build Height*3/8”/10mm

Product Weight 950g/2.1lbs

Size 22cm – 30cm †Suggested Codes L-5981/5986

Foot Shell Light or Dark Warranty 36 months

2.1”22-24cm

25-27cm

28-30cm

2.2”

2.3”
† The listing of this code should not be considered a guarantee for coverage or a payment.  * Build height includes footshell.

CATEGORY CHART

Weight (in lbs)

High Activity

High Impact

Low Activity

Moderate Activity

2

2-3

1

1

5

5-6

6

6-7

7

7-8

8

8-9

4 5 6

4 5 6 7

3

3-4

2

2

4

4-5

3

3

90-116 117-146 147-180 181-218 219-261 262-310 311-360 

7

•This information is preliminary and is subject to change at time of release.

800-888-0865


