

Introducing the ultra low profile RUSH™ Foot now in sizes 22-30cm!

ALL THE ABILITIES OF THE RUSH87™ IN JUST OVER 2"!



RUSH
ROVER™

- SMOOTH ROLL-THROUGH
- DYNAMIC TOE-OFF
- EXTREMELY DURABLE
- 81/86 CODING POTENTIAL

PROFILE INFORMATION		BUILD HEIGHT			
Weight Limit	360lbs/163kg	Heel Rise	3/8"/10mm	Size	Build Height*
Size	22cm - 30cm	[†] Suggested Codes	L-5981/5986	22-24cm	2.1"
Foot Shell	Light or Dark	Warranty	36 months	25-27cm	2.2"
Product Weight	950g/2.1lbs			28-30cm	2.3"

† The listing of this code should not be considered a guarantee for coverage or a payment. * Build height includes footshell.

CATEGORY CHART							
Weight (in lbs)	90-116	117-146	147-180	181-218	219-261	262-310	311-360
Low Activity	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Moderate Activity	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
High Activity	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
High Impact	2-3	3-4	4-5	5-6	6-7	7-8	8-9

*This information is preliminary and is subject to change at time of release.



ABILITY
DYNAMICS™

Proudly handcrafted in the U.S.A.

Cascade
The Largest Independent O&P Distributor

800-888-0865